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Description

200001040000
02221

01/04/2000
12:32:43 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUFFSTUTLE
R, LARRY D

199910140004
25911

10/14/1999
08:10:08 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAGLAND,
JOHNNY LEE
JR

199204290000
63991

04/29/1992
10:40:18 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREYSTONE
CLOSE

15 97 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:97
Desc:PLUS


