Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001040000 02221	12:32:43 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUFFSTUTLE R, LARRY D						
199910140004 25911	08:10:08 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAGLAND, JOHNNY LEE JR						
199204290000 63991	10:40:18 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREYSTONE CLOSE			15	97		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:97 Desc:PLUS